Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
10636 Midway Ave

ORDER #005937

EVA LAM
310-935-4303

Order Date: December 23, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
White Top Tent, 20ft x 30ft
Tent Bases
White Velon for Tent Poles
Banquet Round Tables, 60"
(Color tbd) Lamoure 132" Linens
Wood Folding Chair, White
Services
Delivery Fee (Tent)
Install & Breakdown Fee (Tent)
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $600.00 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $180.00 T
6 $10.00 T
6 $28.00 T
60 $3.25 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $275.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00
$150.00
$180.00

$60.00
$168.00

$195.00

$175.00

$275.00

$1,353.00
$450.00
$145.16
($0.00)
$1,948.16
($0.00)
$1,948.16
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